
VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS BALTIC CUP 2017
MEN'S PARALLEL SLALOM

RESULTS
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1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT Winner
1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps Winner

16 SCHILDERMANS Steve BEL +4.21
1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps Winner

8 BREESE Ashley GBR +0.80
9 PAULUS Daniel +0.99

9 PAULUS Daniel CZE Winner
1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps Winner

3 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR Winner
3 DANILOCHKIN Yuri +0.10

14 GRANDJEAN Eliot BEL +1.17
6 GEDRA Zaks +0.49

6 GEDRA Zaks LAT Winner
6 GEDRA Zaks Winner

11 LEFEVRE Basile BEL +3.36

5 NEMEC Jan CZE +0.25
12 ZVEJNIEKS Davis +1.18

12 ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT Winner
4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks Winner

4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks LAT Winner
4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks Winner

13 OPMANIS Elvis LAT +0.74
4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks +0.79

7 ZAVECKAS Rokas LTU Winner
7 ZAVECKAS Rokas Winner

10 ALLEGRINI Riccardo ITA +0.84
7 ZAVECKAS Rokas +1.07

2 VERCAMMEN Xander BEL Winner
2 VERCAMMEN Xander +0.37

15 VASULIN Marek CZE +1.85



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS BALTIC CUP 2017
MEN'S PARALLEL SLALOM

RESULTS
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2016.11.04.  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2016.11.07. at 10:23  /  Page 1/1

1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT Winner

1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps Winner

16 SCHILDERMANS Steve BEL +0.50 +3.71 +4.21

1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps Winner

8 BREESE Ashley GBR +0.50 +0.30 +0.80

9 PAULUS Daniel +0.42 +0.57 +0.99

9 PAULUS Daniel CZE Winner

1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps Winner

3 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR Winner

3 DANILOCHKIN Yuri +0.37 +0.10

14 GRANDJEAN Eliot BEL +0.50 +0.67 +1.17

6 GEDRA Zaks +0.15 +0.34 +0.49

6 GEDRA Zaks LAT Winner

6 GEDRA Zaks +0.27 Winner

11 LEFEVRE Basile BEL +0.50 +2.86 +3.36

5 NEMEC Jan CZE +0.30 +0.25

12 ZVEJNIEKS Davis +0.50 +0.68 +1.18

12 ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT +0.05 Winner

4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks Winner

4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks LAT Winner

4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks Winner

13 OPMANIS Elvis LAT +0.37 +0.37 +0.74

4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks +0.06 +0.73 +0.79

7 ZAVECKAS Rokas LTU Winner

7 ZAVECKAS Rokas +0.13 Winner

10 ALLEGRINI Riccardo ITA +0.01 +0.83 +0.84

7 ZAVECKAS Rokas +0.19 +0.88 +1.07

2 VERCAMMEN Xander BEL Winner

2 VERCAMMEN Xander +0.50 +0.37

15 VASULIN Marek CZE +0.50 +1.35 +1.85
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

  MEN  

Final

1 1 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT SK Virsotne 1:08.41

2 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT SK Virsotne 1:09.77

1/2 Final

3 7 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 1:10.51

3 6 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT SK Ziemelpols - SSS 1:10.13

1/4 Final

5 12 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT SK Virsotne 1:11.70

5 9 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE LK Radhost 1:10.78

5 3 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 1:08.93

5 2 60271 VERCAMMEN Xander 1999 BEL Aspen Racing team 1:08.93

1/8 Final

9 16 60243 SCHILDERMANS Steve 1996 BEL Snow Valley Racing Team 1:12.72

9 15 151129 VASULIN Marek 1995 CZE 1:12.46

9 14 60286 GRANDJEAN Eliot 2000 BEL Promosport 1:12.22

9 13 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT SK Virsotne 1:12.17

9 11 60287 LEFEVRE Basile 2000 BEL Promosport 1:11.47

9 10 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 ITA S.C. SOCIETA  SPORTIVALAZIO A. 1:11.44

9 8 221233 BREESE Ashley 1996 GBR 1:10.63

9 5 151039 NEMEC Jan 1993 CZE 1:10.11

Qualifying

17 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU Alpiu Aidas 1:13.92

17 482069 TARASOV Dmitriy 2000 RUS 1:13.94

17 230728 TZIOVAS Nikolaos 1997 GRE Alpis 1:14.81

17 151225 SEVELA Petr 1998 CZE Skm Val. mezirici 1:16.11

17 482060 BILMAK Georgii 2000 RUS 1:16.59

17 151250 BOKUVKA Jan 1999 CZE 1:17.60

17 151288 RECHTENBERG Jan 2000 CZE 1:18.02

Not classified

660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR Disqualified
780023 DRUKAROV Andrej 1999 LTU Snow Bees Disqualified
390034 KONI Ranek 1993 EST Tartu Slalom Did Not Start
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QUALIFICATION RESULTS
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN  

1 13 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 24.04 (1) 21.79 (1) 22.58 (3) 1:08.41

2 10 60271 VERCAMMEN Xander 1999 BEL 24.23 (2) 22.15 (4) 22.55 (2) 1:08.93 0.52

2 4 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 24.52 (3) 21.95 (2) 22.46 (1) 1:08.93 0.52

4 2 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 24.77 (6) 22.06 (3) 22.94 (4) 1:09.77 1.36

5 5 151039 NEMEC Jan 1993 CZE 24.66 (5) 22.35 (5) 23.10 (5) 1:10.11 1.70

6 1 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 24.53 (4) 22.45 (8) 23.15 (6) 1:10.13 1.72

7 3 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 24.82 (8) 22.41 (6) 23.28 (7) 1:10.51 2.10

8 11 221233 BREESE Ashley 1996 GBR 24.92 (9) 22.41 (6) 23.30 (8) 1:10.63 2.22

9 7 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE 24.77 (6) 22.54 (9) 23.47 (10) 1:10.78 2.37

10 32 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 ITA 25.05 (10) 22.81 (10) 23.58 (11) 1:11.44 3.03

11 47 60287 LEFEVRE Basile 2000 BEL 25.24 (12) 22.91 (12) 23.32 (9) 1:11.47 3.06

12 12 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 25.09 (11) 22.85 (11) 23.76 (14) 1:11.70 3.29

13 43 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 25.41 (14) 23.09 (16) 23.67 (12) 1:12.17 3.76

14 50 60286 GRANDJEAN Eliot 2000 BEL 25.42 (15) 23.02 (15) 23.78 (15) 1:12.22 3.81

15 6 151129 VASULIN Marek 1995 CZE 25.30 (13) 23.27 (17) 23.89 (16) 1:12.46 4.05

16 26 60243 SCHILDERMANS Steve 1996 BEL 25.72 (16) 23.01 (14) 23.99 (18) 1:12.72 4.31

17 21 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 26.27 (18) 23.49 (18) 24.16 (20) 1:13.92 5.51

18 46 482069 TARASOV Dmitriy 2000 RUS 26.37 (19) 23.52 (19) 24.05 (19) 1:13.94 5.53

19 9 230728 TZIOVAS Nikolaos 1997 GRE 26.03 (17) 24.42 (30) 24.36 (22) 1:14.81 6.40

20 17 151225 SEVELA Petr 1998 CZE 27.16 (21) 23.99 (24) 24.96 (30) 1:16.11 7.70

21 39 482060 BILMAK Georgii 2000 RUS 26.74 (20) 24.49 (31) 25.36 (32) 1:16.59 8.18

22 24 151250 BOKUVKA Jan 1999 CZE 27.27 (22) 24.63 (33) 25.70 (35) 1:17.60 9.19

23 44 151288 RECHTENBERG Jan 2000 CZE 27.39 (23) 24.84 (35) 25.79 (36) 1:18.02 9.61

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

18 390034 KONI Ranek 1993 EST DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

16 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej 1999 LTU DSQ Gate 12

20 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR DSQ Gate 25


